
   
         
   
       
     
     
   
   
   
       
         

   
   
   
       

         
   
       
   
   
       
   
   
   
   
     
       
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

     
 
       

ESC REGION 11 
TABULATION - RFP #20-05-25 – Professional Development & Educational Services: Speakers, Consultants, Translators, Interpreters, etc. 

Date of Board Award: 8/31/2020 Contact: Laurie Enocksen, Purchasing Buyer
Contract Term: 9/1/2020 through 8/31/2025 

List of Awarded Vendors 
Vendor Name Type of Service Website Sales Contact email address EPCNT EDGAR 

ACT, Inc. Professional Development www.act.org Sauda Callahan Sauda.callahan@act.org YES YES 

Anti-Defamation League -ADL Professional Development adl.org or Dallas. ADl.org Sherasa Thomas sherasathomas@adl.org YES YES 

AdvancED | Measured Progress - AEMP (Cognia, Inc.) Professional Development www.cognia.org Barbara‐Jane Paris Barbara-Jane.Paris@cognia.org YES YES 

Back to Basics Learning Dynamics (SJB Capital Group) Translation & Interpretation Services www.backtobasicstranslating.com Juli Bennett Juli@backtobasicslearning.com YES YES 

Barnett Educational Services; Melinda Barnett Consultant: TCEPPE n/a Melinda Barnett docmbarnett@gmail.com YES YES 

Be Well Lead Well LLC (Natalie Fikac) Professional Development www.bewellleadwell.org Natalie Fikac, Ed.D. bewellleadwell@gmail.com YES YES 

Becky Slatton Educational Services n/a Becky Slatton bs@prca.me NO YES 

Brenda Bird (Love and Logic Instructor) Professional Development n/a Brenda Bird brendabird@verizon.net YES YES 

Briton Education dba Insights to Behavior Professional Development www.insightstobehavior.com Kenton Levings kenton@insightstobehavior.com YES YES 

Cal Interpreting & Translations, Inc. Translation & Interpretation Services www.calinterpreting.com Jose Fernandez translations@calinterpreting.com YES YES 

Daniel Shamebo Sabore (Languages Translation Service Translation & Interpretation Services https://advancedtranslationserv Daniel S. Sabore dshamebo@languages-translatio YES YES 

Deaf Action Center Interpretation Services tp://www.dactexas.org/interpreti Eric Patterson eric.patterson@dactexas.org YES YES 

Field Hoffman LLC Professional Development www.beselfdetermined.com Sharon Field sharon@beselfdetermined.com YES YES 

Forde-Ferrier, LLC Professional Development www.fordeferrier.com Hector Rivera hector@fordeferrier.com YES YES 

Global Impact Group LLC dba Global Language System Translation & Interpretation Services www.globallanguagesystem.com Jeannette Bahna jeannette.bahna@globallanguag YES YES 

Hired Hands, Inc Interpretation Services: Sign Language www.hiredhands.inc Myra Martin coordinator@hiredhandsinc.com YES YES 

Human Systems Dynamics Institute Professional Development www.hsdinstutute.org Royce Holladay rholladay@hsdinstitute.org YES YES 

Idea Language Services, LLC dba Idea Translations Translation Services: Written www.ideatranslations.com Sergio Atristain sergio@ideatranslations.com YES YES 

KH Literacy Education LLC Professional Development www.khliteracyeducation.com Kristen Henry kristen@khliteracyeducation.com YES YES 

Knowsys Educational Services, LLC Professional Development www.MyKnowsys.com Sheila Griffith info@myknowsys.com YES YES 

Language Line Services Translation & Interpretation Services https://www.languageline.com Kelly Mistry kmistry@languageline.com YES YES 

Literacy United Professional Development www.literacyunited.org Cindy Wayland wayland@reading-connection.com YES YES 

Methods & Solutions, Inc. dba MindPlay Professional Development www.mindplay.com Michael Ellis ellisconsulting8@gmail.com YES YES 

Neil Brooks Professional Development n/a Neil Brooks nh.brooks@gmail.com NO YES 

New Teacher Center Professional Development www.newteachercenter.org Nickole Cooley rfp@newteachercenter.org YES YES 

North Central Texas InterLink, Inc. Educational Services www.interlink-ntx.org Candy Slocum candy@interlink-ntx.org YES YES 

Nuestro Terreno Comun LLC dba NTC Language Servic Translation & Interpretation Services www.ntclanguageservices.com Stephanie MacIntosh ntc.languageservices@gmail.com YES YES 

Present Moment Labs, LLC. Professional Development www.presentmomentlabs.com Daniel Sunshine presentmomentlabs@gmail.com YES YES 

Saddleback Educational Publishing Professional Development www.sdlback.com Customer Service contact@sdlback.com YES YES 

Scholastic Inc. Professional Development www.scholastic.com Ashley Sladecek asladecek@scholastic.com YES YES 

Sirius Education Solutions Professional Development www.siriuseducationsolutions.com Matt Rymer mattrymer@aol.com YES YES 

Susan Stevens Professional Development n/a Susan Stevens susan.stevens3@att.net YES YES 

Teachstone Training LLC Professional Development www.teachstone.com Kelly Osborne contact@teachstone.com YES YES 

The I Love U Guys Foundation Professional Development www.iloveuguys.org Ellen Stoddard‐Keyes ellen@iloveuguys.org YES YES 

The Paciello Group Consulting & Training: Accessibility www.paciellogroup.com Larry Lewis llewis@paciellogroup.com YES YES 

TransformEd Consulting Professional Development www.transformed-consulting.com David E. Johnson hnson@transformed-consulting.c YES YES 

Visual Language Professionals LLC Translation & Interpretation Services www.visuallanguagepro.com Ashley Pointon ashley@visuallanguagepro.com YES YES 


